
Friday  23rd December

Saturday 24th December

Sunday 25th December

Monday 26th December

Tuesday 27th December

Wednesday 28th December

Thursday 29th December

Friday 30th December

Saturday 31st December

Sunday 1st January

Monday 2nd January

Tuesday 3rd January

08.00 - 16.00

09.00 - 13.00

CLOSED  (Christmas Day)  

CLOSED  (Boxing Day ) 

CLOSED  (Bank Holiday) 

08.00 - 16.30 

08.00 - 16.30 

08.00 - 16.00 

09.00 -  13.00

CLOSED  (New Year's Day) 

CLOSED  (Bank Holiday) 

08.00 – 16.30

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING HOURS
J.J Fox Showroom

Thank you so much for your valued custom over 2022 and we look 

forward to being of service to you during 2023.

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year 
from everyone at Fox ! 

SCAN QR CODE TO VIEW OUR FULL TIMETABLE ONLINE 


